CONNFLY ELECTRONIC CO. LTD
晨 翔 电 子 有 限 公 司
[Male]
[Female]
13.70
26.50
5.54
2.77

   3.2. Contact: Copper alloy.
   3.3. Insulator: Thermoplastic UL 94V-0,Glass fiber filled.
5. Part number code:
Screw type
S: Standard(W/O nut)
1: CC type
2: CS type
3: BR type
4: BRJ type Dim. B:6.00 C: 3~4mm
5: BRJ type Dim. B:6.00 C: 5~6mm
Screw Dim. A
S: Standard(W/O nut)
4: 4.80
5: 5.80
6: 6.00
5.54
2.77
13.70
33.32
2-Ø
3.00
2-
Ø
3.
40
5-Ø1.20
Recommend PCB layout
(Tolerance:±0.05)
11
.0
10
.7
Pin  length Dim. L
N/A Code: L=7.4mm
025: L=2.5mm
050: L=5.0mm
......
(Series Image-Reference Only)